
I N S T R U C T I O N  S H E E T

Adjusting Angle -  9051 Micro Cam Swivel Base
N15W24983 Bluemound Rd, Pewaukee, WI 53072-4974

Telephone: (262) 691-3320 • Fax: (262) 701-5780
Web: www.harken.com • Email: harken@harken.com

Part  
No. Mounting fasteners Min  

line Ø
Max  

line Ø

9051 5 mm flathead 
#10 flathead

3 mm 
1/8"

6 mm 
1/4"

The cam arm on the 9051 can 
adjust to change the up-down 
angle from the deck from 5° to 
17°. To change angle of cam arm:

1. Use a 3 mm hex key to loosen 
two top screws above sheaves.	

2. Angle the cam arm to the 
desired angle and retighten 
screws. 
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